
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

65 

8 

11 

666 

88 

67 

38 

125 

85 

143 

2 

200 

41 

2 

44 

40 

267 

60 

100 

30 

90 

40 

104 

331 

46 

55 

12 

26 

66 

49 

48 

51 

31 

8 

Name 

LUCCA Marco 

WEINZIERL Maximilian 

WEINZIERL Alexander 

MAHMUTOVIC Neno 

OBERLABER Andreas 

MOTTI Fabrizio 

DIENER Heinz 

GRIESNER Christian 

SCHROFNER Maximilian 

NIGL Daniel 

ASANGER Roland 

SULZBACHER Thomas 

DOPPLER Josef 

BAMMER Günter 

VOGLREITER Gerald 

REITZER Wolfgang 

TETOUR Johann 

HOLZINGER Günter 

ZORN Franky 

FORSTER Roland 

RAGGINGER Felix 

ZELLER Tobias 

SCHROFNER Toni 

FRAUSCHER Christian 

AMESEDER Lukas 

NESENSOHN Aron 

KÜHBERGER Gerald 

SCHWARZOTT Johann 

DELORENZO Mario 

PRÜNNER Walter 

MOSSHAMMER Günter 

REUBERGER Werner 

AGERER Andreas 

SCHMARANZER Martin 

Nat 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

BestTm 

1:34.110 

1:35.109 

1:36.609 

1:37.080 

1:37.618 

1:39.029 

1:39.046 

1:39.837 

1:39.968 

1:40.108 

1:40.167 

1:40.282 

1:40.652 

1:41.071 

1:41.557 

1:41.958 

1:42.410 

1:42.652 

1:42.741 

1:42.751 

1:43.139 

1:43.406 

1:43.542 

1:43.841 

1:43.938 

1:43.959 

1:44.128 

1:44.340 

1:44.390 

1:44.579 

1:44.609 

1:45.027 

1:45.159 

1:45.254 

Diff 

0.999 

2.499 

2.970 

3.508 

4.919 

4.936 

5.727 

5.858 

5.998 

6.057 

6.172 

6.542 

6.961 

7.447 

7.848 

8.300 

8.542 

8.631 

8.641 

9.029 

9.296 

9.432 

9.731 

9.828 

9.849 

10.018 

10.230 

10.280 

10.469 

10.499 

10.917 

11.049 

11.144 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 SC77 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati 996 R 

Yamaha R1 1000 

Schwingen Suzuki 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 S Martin 

Yanaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 

Honda VTR SP1 

Yamaha FZR 750RR OW01 

Yamaha RE RS15 

Suzuki GSXR 750 L3 

Suzuki GSXR 

Honda CBR 900RR 

Yamaha RD 350 

Yamaha FZR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 

Kawasaki ZXR 750R 

Ducati V4 Superleggera 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Honda CBR 600F PC35 

Suzuki TL 1000R 

KTM RC8C 

Suzuki GSXR 

Yamaha YZF 750 

Yamaha TZ 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

144 

15 

48 

491 

133 

167 

216 

71 

141 

106 

19 

32 

32 

65 

85 

63 

35 

49 

182 

37 

29 

12 

24 

119 

69 

14 

28 

33 

60 

32 

160 

11 

50 

11 

Name 

PELZL Dominik 

MITTERNDORFER Manfred 

VÖLK Wolfgang 

SCHULZE Peter 

PEERS-JONES Richard 

KOLLER Karl 

DETTORI Franco 

KELLER Roberto (Bob) 

FEßL Patrick 

SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar 

GRABER Wilhelm 

ANZINGER Stefan 

JARISCH Werner 

FISCHER Gerhard 

FISCHER Daniel 

RIEDEL Jürgen 

WURM Svenja 

SCHMIDINGER Günter 

WENIGER Manuel 

LANZ Raphael 

GUT Harald 

MAZALOVSKY Marcel 

PRIEWASSER Edwin 

SAGERER Günther 

SCHUBERT Tilo 

WIEDNER Horst 

STRASSER Dominik 

SAMHABER Alexander 

EBERLE Albert 

HÄMMERLE Christian 

BAUMBERGER Daniel 

SCHRÖDER Karl-Heinz 

MANIGATTER Kurt 

KRENN Markus 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

UK 

AUT 

LU 

BRZ 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZ 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

BestTm 

1:45.786 

1:45.906 

1:45.915 

1:45.965 

1:46.132 

1:46.626 

1:47.416 

1:47.566 

1:47.630 

1:48.108 

1:48.116 

1:48.252 

1:48.602 

1:48.622 

1:48.677 

1:48.744 

1:48.810 

1:48.819 

1:49.172 

1:49.386 

1:49.492 

1:49.651 

1:49.812 

1:49.883 

1:49.905 

1:49.964 

1:50.181 

1:51.407 

1:51.408 

1:51.453 

1:52.024 

1:52.065 

1:52.072 

1:52.308 

Diff 

11.676 

11.796 

11.805 

11.855 

12.022 

12.516 

13.306 

13.456 

13.520 

13.998 

14.006 

14.142 

14.492 

14.512 

14.567 

14.634 

14.700 

14.709 

15.062 

15.276 

15.382 

15.541 

15.702 

15.773 

15.795 

15.854 

16.071 

17.297 

17.298 

17.343 

17.914 

17.955 

17.962 

18.198 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600rr 

Honda PC20 

Yamaha TZ 350 

Honda VFR 750F RC24/II 

Yamaha TZG 350 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha BSR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha E6 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX7R 

Honda Nico Bakker 

Kawasaki 636 

Honda VFR 400 NC30 

Suzuki GSX-R 

Honda RS 125 NX4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha TZ 350 

Yamaha RD 500 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

BMW R100 

Yamaha YZF 750 

Honda CB 500 four Vintage 

Kawasaki GPZ 500R 

Harris Yamaha TZ 350 

Yamaha YZF 1000R 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Suzuki RG 500 

BMW R100 

Kawasaki GPZ 1100 
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Pos 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

No. 

137 

31 

6 

78 

3 

8 

5 

116 

22 

41 

59 

9 

221 

23 

28 

34 

135 

17 

43 

22 

156 

35 

126 

210 

115 

86 

71 

2 

31 

16 

59 

237 

147 

14 

Name 

GUTMANN Günter 

FRAUENEDER Alexander 

SCHÖLMBAUER Tobias 

GUT Robert 

VITEK Roman 

WURM Wilhelm 

KRAFFT Oliver 

HOWARTH Peter 

MÜLLER Franz 

FREILINGER Klaus 

SCHEUER Horst 

HUCK Daniel 

HENNES Diethart 

STROHMAYER Manfred 

WEINZIERL Kurt 

GRÖMER Rainer 

STURN Paul 

WITTIG Thomas 

SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter 

JUSSEL Urban 

BAUMBERGER Christian 

REITZELSDORFER Gerhard 

BÖDDEKER Thomas 

WERNDL Willi 

CZUCKA Peter 

STÖGNER Alexander 

MAIERHOFER Josef 

WAKOLBINGER Martin 

BAUER Erich 

LANZ Constantin 

GEISLER Johannes 

LETTNER Erhard 

STRANZINGER Herbert 

SCHALLERBÖCK Jürgen 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZ 

AUT 

GER 

UK 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

BestTm 

1:52.345 

1:52.563 

1:52.665 

1:52.756 

1:53.106 

1:53.246 

1:53.388 

1:53.533 

1:53.617 

1:53.889 

1:54.010 

1:54.331 

1:54.470 

1:54.494 

1:54.502 

1:54.759 

1:54.869 

1:54.882 

1:55.192 

1:55.396 

1:55.874 

1:55.973 

1:56.079 

1:56.284 

1:56.826 

1:56.982 

1:57.315 

1:57.498 

1:57.528 

1:57.617 

1:58.688 

1:59.160 

1:59.607 

1:59.852 

Diff 

18.235 

18.453 

18.555 

18.646 

18.996 

19.136 

19.278 

19.423 

19.507 

19.779 

19.900 

20.221 

20.360 

20.384 

20.392 

20.649 

20.759 

20.772 

21.082 

21.286 

21.764 

21.863 

21.969 

22.174 

22.716 

22.872 

23.205 

23.388 

23.418 

23.507 

24.578 

25.050 

25.497 

25.742 

Motorcycle 

Honda VTR 1000 SP 1,5 

Ducati 848 

Honda CBR 600F 

Honda CBX 750 

Suzuki RG 500 GHN 

Kawasaki 636 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

Yamaha TZ 350 GT 

Yamaha TRX 

Ducati 750SS Pontoni 

Bimoto YB4 Zitko 

Yamaha RD 350 

Triumph Rob North 

Moto Guzzi V7 Sport 

Honda NC30 

Yamaha RD 350 K31 

Aprila Tuono 

Yamaha TZ 250W 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Yamaha YZF 750 

Honda CBR 

Yamaha TRX 850 

Laverda  750 Zane 

Suzuki GSX-R 1100 

DucatiSSP 

Suzuki SV 1000 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 W 

Aprilia AF 1 250 GP 

Honda Fireblade CBR 854 

KTM RC8C 

Davies Honda RB 500 RR 

Honda VFR 400 NC30 
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Pos 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

No. 

271 

70 

30 

34 

134 

80 

58 

60 

86 

40 

67 

7 

124 

83 

85 

5 

48 

75 

Name 

GAUTSCH Gerhard 

KIEß Horst 

FEIER Friedrich 

JEROMEL Herbert 

ROHRER Franz 

FÖTTINGER Christian 

GÜRTH Martin 

SACHSLEHNER Christian 

TSCHEPA Markus 

SOMMER Helmut 

LOTHRING Adolf 

WAKOLBINGER Karl 

HARNISCH Florian 

KOCHLÖFL Milan 

WIESENBERGER Erich 

LANZ Christian 

KOKALJ Erik 

BRAUNEDER Michael 

Nat 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

CZ 

AUT 

AUT 

SLO 

AUT 

BestTm 

2:00.697 

2:02.610 

2:02.823 

2:03.321 

2:05.635 

2:06.156 

2:06.566 

2:07.892 

2:08.384 

2:08.728 

2:09.002 

2:09.274 

2:10.451 

2:10.791 

2:11.241 

2:11.494 

2:14.492 

2:14.630 

Diff 

26.587 

28.500 

28.713 

29.211 

31.525 

32.046 

32.456 

33.782 

34.274 

34.618 

34.892 

35.164 

36.341 

36.681 

37.131 

37.384 

40.382 

40.520 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 450 corsa 

Honda CBR 600 PC35 

Aprilia RS 125 

Suzuki JSX-R 1100W 

Honda VTR 1000 SP1 

BMW Kaczor 

Maico MD250 WK Cup 

Norton 

Honda Hawk 

Yamaha/Cayiva Mito 

Richman Metisse 

Honda CB 400 

Honda CB 400 

Yamaha YZF 750 

BMW R75/5 

Honda VF 500 F 

Suzuki GDXR 1000 

Maatchless G50 
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